
1 USD = 78.256 BDT 

Selling 1 USD you get 78.256 BDT 

Buying 1 USD you pay 79.908 BDT 

Exchange Rates Updated: Feb 02,2016 09:04 UTC 

United States Dollar(USD) To Bangladesh Taka(BDT) 
USD BDT USD BDT 

1 USD = 78.256 BDT 0.01278 USD = 1 BDT 

2 USD = 156.512 BDT 0.02556 USD = 2 BDT 

5 USD = 391.28 BDT 0.06389 USD = 5 BDT 

10 USD = 782.56 BDT 0.12779 USD = 10 BDT 

15 USD = 1173.84 BDT 0.19168 USD = 15 BDT 

20 USD = 1565.12 BDT 0.25557 USD = 20 BDT 

25 USD = 1956.4 BDT 0.31946 USD = 25 BDT 

50 USD = 3912.8 BDT 0.63893 USD = 50 BDT 

History Wednesday 20/01/2016 - Tuesday 02/02/2016 
Date United States Dollar Bangladesh Taka 

Tuesday 02/02/2016 1 USD = 78.256 BDT 

Monday 01/02/2016 1 USD = 78.2745 BDT 

Sunday 31/01/2016 1 USD = 79.0789 BDT 

Saturday 30/01/2016 1 USD = 79.0789 BDT 

Friday 29/01/2016 1 USD = 79.0789 BDT 

Thursday 28/01/2016 1 USD = 78.281 BDT 

Wednesday 27/01/2016 1 USD = 78.2999 BDT 

Tuesday 26/01/2016 1 USD = 78.1745 BDT 

Monday 25/01/2016 1 USD = 78.256 BDT 

Sunday 24/01/2016 1 USD = 78.7479 BDT 

Saturday 23/01/2016 1 USD = 78.7479 BDT 

Friday 22/01/2016 1 USD = 78.7479 BDT 

Thursday 21/01/2016 1 USD = 78.7984 BDT 

Wednesday 20/01/2016 1 USD = 78.6109 BDT 

Full history please visit BDT/USD Exchange Rates History 
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Link to this page - if you would like to link to United States Dollar(USD) To Bangladesh Taka(BDT) Exchange 

Rates. please copy and paste the HTML from below into your page: 

 

Currency Converter 

CURRENCY PAGES 

 Australian DollarCurrency Pair 

 USD / EUR 0.9165 

 GBP / USD 1.43637 

 USD / JPY 120.705 

 USD / CHF 1.0193 

 USD / CAD 1.4036 

 AUD / USD 0.70646 

 EUR / GBP 0.75963 

 EUR / JPY 131.70213 

 GBP / JPY 173.3769 

 AUD / JPY 85.27375 

Latest Query 

 793 GBP INR 0 minutes ago 

 304 EUR BRL 1 minutes ago 

 32 EGP NZD 3 minutes ago 

 36 EGP SGD 4 minutes ago 

 614 MXN USD 4 minutes ago 

 804 RUB BRL 4 minutes ago 

 675 EUR KRW 4 minutes ago 

 605 CHF INR 6 minutes ago 

 860 HKD EGP 7 minutes ago 

 227 GBP KRW 7 minutes ago 
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